

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BRONZEVILLE KENWOOD MUTUAL AID 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$25,875.63
2025-11-02	Transfer to Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition	txn_wNHJVGv	-\$500.00	\$25,375.63
2025-11-03	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/27 to 11/2	txn_LgHbypy	-\$3.50	\$25,372.13
2025-11-06	Donation from Keeley Sorokti	txn_oyHKpPG	\$100.00	\$25,472.13
2025-11-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHROE7	\$60.00	\$25,532.13
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_MNHpxMn	-\$11.20	\$25,520.93
2025-11-28	ACH to Shirley Peoples	txn_gnHPadR	-\$375.00	\$25,145.93
2025-11-28	ACH to LaTanya Berry	txn_9KHykWG	-\$375.00	\$24,770.93
2025-11-30	U-HAUL MOVING & STORAGE O	txn_p5H07Kl	-\$139.95	\$24,630.98
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,404.65. DEPOSITED: \$160.00.			\$24,630.98

Bronzeville Kenwood Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Bronzeville Kenwood Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.